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THURSDAY COED SIXES B

Was That In?
Brad Strand

Kiss My Ace
Olivia Behm

Wolffpack
Logan Wolff

Here For The Beer
Anna Featherston

Matches on Court 2

5.

JJ Boyce

1 Hit Wonders
Carmen Filtz

Kiss My Ace
Mikayla Koest

DH
5

NO VOLLEYBALL THANKSGIVING DAY

3-7

1-3

1-7

1-2

3-4

1-6

1-4

1-3

3-6

2-4

6-7

2-7 4-6
3-5 2-4
2-6 2-3
3-6 5-6
1-4 2-5
1-5 3-7
5-7 3-5
4-7 2-7
2-3 4-5
2-5 3-7
4-6 1-2

7

er

Court 1

7:30

6:30

5:40

7:30

7:30

5:40

6:30

7:30

7:30

5:40

7:30

7:30

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.
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